€3S

EXECUTIVE SEARCH SERVICES

SEGUIN ISD

SUPERINTENDENT SEARCH PROPOSED TIMELINE
(As of May 9, 2017. Events, dates and times are subject to change.)

EVENT DAY/DATE TIME

Leadership qualifications and
characteristics report

(posted Board Meeting)
Application deadline

Review of applications
(posted Board Meeting)

Initial interviews
(posted Board Meetings)

Prepare for follow-up
interviews

Follow-up interviews
(posted Board Meetings)

Potential special meeting to
discuss candidates

(posted Board Meeting)
Site visit to home district

Vote to name finalist
(regular Board Meeting)

Vote to hire
(posted Board Meeting)

Superintendent reports to
district

Wednesday, May 10

Tuesday, May 30
Tuesday, June 6

Monday, June 12
Tuesday, June 13
Wednesday, June 14

Wednesday, June 14

Tuesday, June 20
Wednesday, June 21
Thursday, June 22

Friday, June 23

Monday, June 26

Tuesday, June 27

Wednesday, July 19

To be determined

6:30 p.m.

Midnight
6:30 p.m.

6:30 -8 p.m.; 8:30 - 10 p.m.
6:30 -8 p.m.; 8:30 - 10 p.m.
6:30 -8 p.m.; 8:30 - 10 p.m.

10 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

To be determined

6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.



